CABLE FLOAT LEVEL SWITCH
1
PRODUCT INTRODUCTION
The Cable Float Level Switch is simple- structured
by using micro switch or proximity switch or reed
switch to control the contact and it is user-friendly
designed for level measurement.
The switches will send out ON or OFF contact

Dimensions
(Unit:mm)
Float Type Code
Micro switch Micro switch Micro switch
FACA
Cable material
C ---Neoprene
       <HAR>HO7RN
Contact form
(Micro switch)
A--- N.O
B--- N.C
                          C--- SPDT
Cable length
x6---0.6M   10--- 10M
03---   3M   Max. 20M
05---   5M
...PP Float FAPA
Cable material
P  --- PVC
Cable length
x6---0.6M   10--- 10M
03---   3M   Max. 20M
05---   5M
Contact form
(Micro switch)
A--- N.O
B--- N.C
                          C--- SPDT
...PP Float FARA
Cable material
R ---Neoprene
       <HAR>HO7RN
Cable length
x6---0.6M   10--- 10M
03---   3M   Max. 20M
05---   5M
Contact form
(Micro switch)
A--- N.O
B--- N.C
                          C--- SPDT
...PP Float
FAC A/B/C Round type FAP A/B/C Cup type FAR A/B/C Cup type
108
f70
f8
PP
PVC
108
f70
f9
PP
Neoprene
110
f90
4017.5
Neoprene
PP
f9
3
SPECIFICATION
SUS304
480g/5M
0BC~170BC
22 kg/cm
0BC~60BC-10BC~80BC
22 kg/cm22 kg/cm
290g/1M290g/1M
PVC
Neoprene Cable
21mm x3C or 2C
PVC Cable

Dimensions
(Unit:mm)
Float Type Code
FADA
Cable material
D --- Neoprene
Contact form
(Micro switch)
A--- N.O
B--- N.C
                          C--- SPDT
Cable length
x6---0.6M   10--- 10M
03---   3M   Max. 20M
05---   5M
...PVC Float FAEA
Cable material
E  --- PVC
Cable length
x6---0.6M   10--- 10M
03---   3M   Max. 20M
05---   5M
Contact form
(Micro switch)
A--- N.O
B--- N.C
                          C--- SPDT
...PVC Float FASA
Cable material
S --- Silicon
Cable length
x6---0.6M   10--- 10M
03---   3M   Max. 20M
05---   5M
Contact form
(Micro switch)
A--- N.O
B--- N.C
                          C--- SPDT
...SUS Float
108
f70
f9
PVC
Neoprene
108
f70
f8
PVC
PVC
120
f75
10
SUS304
Silicon
f6.8
FAS A/B/C Cup typeFAE A/B/C Cup typeFAD A/B/C Round type
Wire Voltage